
$1,442,441

$3,226,784

$2,026,077

$3,647,492

$140,795

$675

$1,000

$0

$241,812

$0

$321,621

$0

$0

$11,048,698

$551,911

$360

$28

$0

$197,056

$0

$0

$1,965

$0

$0

$321,621

$0

$0

$1,072,941

$0

$180

$0

$0

$606,728

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$313,662

$0

$0

$920,570

$224,041

$663,214

$606,590

$379,915

$204,815

$675

$0

$0

$227,423

$0

$627,324

$0

$0

$2,933,995

$0

$570

$28

$0

$453,321

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$318,393

$52,990

$1,083,086

$1,908,387

$2,218,393

$3,891,108

$2,632,723

$4,027,407

$1,602,716

$1,350

$1,000

$1,965

$469,234

$0

$1,902,621

$52,990

$1,083,086

$17,884,591Total

Debt Payments - General Fund

Debt Payments - Wastewater

Debt Payments - Water

Huntsville Beautification

Street

Court Technology

Scholarship Fund

Oakwood Cemetery Endowment

Medical Insurance Fund

Solid Waste Fund

Wastewater Fund

Water Fund

General Fund

TotalFebruaryJanuaryDecemberNovemberOctober

City of Huntsville Non-departmental Expenses by Month

$0

$500,000

$1,000,000

$1,500,000

$2,000,000

$2,500,000

$3,000,000

$3,500,000

$4,000,000

$4,500,000

G
en

er
al

W
at

er

W
as

te
w

at
er

Sol
id

 W
as

te

M
ed

ic
al

 In
su

ra
nc

e

O
ak

w
oo

d

C
em

et
er

y

End
ow

m
en

t
Sch

ol
ar

sh
ip

 F
un

d

C
ou

rt 
Te

ch
no

lo
gy

Stre
et

H
un

ts
vi

lle

Bea
ut

ifi
ca

tio
n

D
eb

t P
ay

m
en

ts
 -

W
at

er

D
eb

t P
ay

m
en

ts
 -

W
as

te
w

at
er

D
eb

t P
ay

m
en

ts
 -

G
en

er
al

 F
un

d


