

City of Huntsville Non-departmental Expenses by Month

	October	November	December	January	February	Total
General Fund	\$1,442,441	\$551,911	\$0	\$224,041	\$0	\$2,218,393
Water Fund	\$3,226,784	\$360	\$180	\$663,214	\$570	\$3,891,108
Wastewater Fund	\$2,026,077	\$28	\$0	\$606,590	\$28	\$2,632,723
Solid Waste Fund	\$3,647,492	\$0	\$0	\$379,915	\$0	\$4,027,407
Medical Insurance Fund	\$140,795	\$197,056	\$606,728	\$204,815	\$453,321	\$1,602,716
Oakwood Cemetery Endowment	\$675	\$0	\$0	\$675	\$0	\$1,350
Scholarship Fund	\$1,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,000
Court Technology	\$0	\$1,965	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,965
Street	\$241,812	\$0	\$0	\$227,423	\$0	\$469,234
Huntsville Beautification	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Payments - Water	\$321,621	\$321,621	\$313,662	\$627,324	\$318,393	\$1,902,621
Debt Payments - Wastewater	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$52,990	\$52,990
Debt Payments - General Fund	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,083,086	\$1,083,086
Total	\$11,048,698	\$1,072,941	\$920,570	\$2,933,995	\$1,908,387	\$17,884,591

